


Week 3 Monday 5th June Tuesday 6th June Wednesday 7th June Thursday 8th June Friday 9th June

Breakfast Session
(7:45am - 8:20am)

AM Exam (8:30am)

P3 and 4 Session

PM Exam (1:45pm)

Period 5 + Extended
Lesson Session

Week 4 Monday 12th June Tuesday 13th June Wednesday 14th June Thursday 15th June Friday 16th June

Breakfast Session
(7:45am - 8:20am)

AM Exam (8:30am)

P3 and 4 Session

PM Exam (1:45pm)

Period 5 + Extended
Lesson Session

Week 5 Monday 19th June Tuesday 20th June Wednesday 21st June Thursday 22nd June Friday 24th June

Breakfast Session
(7:45am - 8:20am)

AM Exam (8:30am)

P3 and 4 Session

GCSE English Language GCSE Spanish GCSE Mathematics GCSE Geography

GCSE English Language: Paper 1 -
Explorations of Creative Writing (1h45)

GCSE Spanish: Listening (F: 35m, H:
45m) & Reading (F: 45m, H: 1h) GCSE Mathematics: Paper 2 (1h30)

GCSE Geography: Component 2 -
Environment & Developmental Issues

(1h30)

GCSE French GCSE History GCSE Science

GCSE French: Writing (F: 1h, H: 1h15) GCSE History: Paper 4 - Superpower
Relations & Cold War (1h45)

GCSE Science: Biology Paper 2 (C:
1h15, S:1h45)

GCSE Spanish GCSE Mathematics GCSE Geography

GCSE English Language GCSE Science - Chemistry GCSE Mathematics GCSE History GCSE Science - Physics

GCSE English Language: Paper 2 -
Viewpoints & Perspectives (1h45)

GCSE Science: Chemistry Paper 2 (C:
1h15, S:1h45) GCSE Mathematics: Paper 3 (1h30) GCSE History: Weimar & Nazi Germany

(1h20)
GCSE Science: Physics Paper 3 (C:

1h15, S:1h45)

Creative iMedia GCSE Spanish GCSE History GCSE Science - Physics GCSE Geography and GCSE Design &
Technology

Creative iMedia: Paper R081/01 (1h15) GCSE Spanish: Writing (F: 1h, H: 1h15) GCSE Geography: Component 3 -
Applied Fieldwork (1h30)

GCSE Science - Chemistry GCSE Mathematics

GCSE Design and Technology Food Preparation and Nutrition

Summer 2023 Examinations CompleteGCSE Design and Techbology:
Component 1 (2h)

Food Preparation and Nutrition:
Component 1 (1h45)

Food Preparation and Nutrition


